Allied Telesis 2911GP Series PoE+ Network Interface Cards enable
a PC to power a VoIP phone or other traditional copper Powered
Device (PD) over a secure fiber network.
Management Software
»» VLAN support
»» Link aggregation
»» Failover
Advanced Properties

VCCI
617-000454 Rev. B
Ordering Information
AT-2911GP/SXLC-xxx
1000SX + 10/100/1000T PoE+ PCIe x1
Network Interface Card with LC connector
AT-2911GP/SXSC-xxx
1000SX + 10/100/1000T PoE+ PCIe x1
Network Interface Card with SC connector
AT-2911GP/LXLC-xxx
1000LX + 10/100/1000T PoE+ PCIe x1
Network Interface Card with LC connector
AT-2911GP/LXSC-xxx
1000LX + 10/100/1000T PoE+ PCIe x1
Network Interface Card with SC connector
AT-2911GP/SFP-xxx
1G SFP + 10/100/1000T PoE+ PCIe x1
Network Interface Card with SFP connector
Where xxx =	 001 for single pack